

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).364-366/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2009 in CRLRP No.
821/2005 & CRLRP No. 966/2005 & MCRLC No. 3403/2005 of The HIGH
COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

ARUN AGGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing
O.T.,c/delay in refiling SLP,permission to file additional
documents and office report)

Date: 08/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Purohit, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service in respect of respondent nos. 2 to 4.

Respondent no. 1 to file counter affidavit as well as
additional documents, if any, as per Hon'ble Court's order dated
4.1.2010 within four weeks.

List again on 21st April, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar