

RITEM NO.3

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 4607-4609/2012 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1706-1708 OF 2011

ARUN KUMAR AGGARWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for extension of time and office report)

Date: 21/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.B.S. Banthia, Adv.
(Applicant) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by Shri B.S. Banthia, learned counsel
for the applicant, hearing of this application is adjourned
to 23.02.2012, by which date affidavit of the Principal
Secretary, GAD should be filed to explain as to why the
direction given by this Court on 2.9.2011 has not been
complied with so far.
(Parveen Kr.Chawla) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master