

pITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 4607-4609/2012 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1706-1708 OF 2011

ARUN KUMAR AGGARWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for extension of time and office report)

Date: 23/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,AOR
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.

Mr.B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by Shri Siddharth Luthra, learned
senior counsel appearing for respondent no.5, hearing of

these criminal miscellaneous petitions is adjourned to

28.02.2012.

(Parveen Kr.Chawla) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master