

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1706-1708 OF 2011

ARUN KUMAR AGGARWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.and office report)

Date: 14/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ravi Shanker Prasad, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.K.Dubey, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr.Sunny Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr.Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms.Jemtiben AO, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before the same Bench which had decided
Criminal Appeal Nos.1706-1708 of 2011 arising out of SLP(Crl.)Nos.364-366
of 2010.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master